Glenn Groundwater Authority

Groundwater Sustainability Agency

225 North Tehama Street, Willows, CA 95988 | 530.934.6540

CGA/GGA Joint Technical Advisory Committee Meeting

November 12, 2021 | 1:00 p.m.

NOTICE OF MEETING CANCELLATION

The Colusa Groundwater Authority and Glenn Groundwater Authority Joint Technical Advisory Committee regular meeting scheduled for November 12, 2021 at 1:00 p.m. has been CANCELLED.

The next regular meeting of the Colusa Groundwater Authority / Glenn Groundwater Authority Joint Technical Advisory Committee is scheduled for December 10, 2021 at 1:00 p.m.